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No. Nat. Club Name Results Points to 1st

1. CZE (USK) 185,95

2. CZE (UNI) 162,80 -23,15

3. CZE (SKS) 138,90 -47,05

4. CZE (SKS) 129,25 -56,70

5. CZE (USK) 124,60 -61,35
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1

No. Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

1. CZE (USK) 2005 185,95
3

Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 103 B 1,70 5,5|5,5|4,0|4,5|5,5 26,35 26,35 1

2 401 B 1,50 4,0|5,0|4|4,5|5 20,25 46,60 1

3 201 C 1,50 5,0|5|5|6,0|5,5 23,25 69,85 1

4 301 C 1,60 4|5,0|3,0|4,5|4,5 20,80 90,65 1

5 5211A 1,80 4|5,0|4,5|4|1,0 22,50 113,15 1

6 403 C 2,20 3,5|5,0|3,5|4,5|4 26,40 139,55 1

7 104 C 2,20 4,0|4,0|4|4|4 26,40 165,95 1

8 203 C 2,00 3,5|3,5|4,0|3|2,0 20,00 185,95 1

Detailed overview of event no. C11 - 01
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No. Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

2. CZE (UNI) 2005 162,80
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Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 101 B 1,30 4,0|4|4|4|5,0 15,60 15,60 4

2 401 C 1,40 6|6,5|6,5|5,5|6 25,90 41,50 2

3 201 C 1,50 4,0|4,5|4,5|5|5,5 21,00 62,50 3

4 301 C 1,60 2|2,5|1,0|1|1,5 7,20 69,70 3

5 5211A 1,80 2,5|3|2,5|3,5|4,0 16,20 85,90 3

6 103 C 1,60 6,5|6,5|6,5|6,5|6,5 31,20 117,10 2

7 202 C 1,50 5,0|5|5,5|5|5 22,50 139,60 2

8 302 C 1,60 5,0|5|3,5|4,5|5 23,20 162,80 2
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No. Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

3. CZE (SKS) 2005 138,90
4

Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 103 B 1,70 4,0|4,5|4,5|4,5|4 22,10 22,10 2

2 401 C 1,40 3,5|5,0|4|4|4 16,80 38,90 4

3 201 B 1,60 3,5|3,5|3,5|5,0|2,0 16,80 55,70 4

4 301 C 1,60 0,0|0,0|0|0|0 0,00 55,70 5

5 5211A 1,80 3,0|3,5|3,5|4,0|3 18,00 73,70 5

6 403 C 2,20 2,5|2|2,5|1,5|1,5 13,20 86,90 5

7 104 C 2,20 4,5|3,0|3,5|3,5|3 22,00 108,90 5

8 203 C 2,00 5,0|5|5|5|4,5 30,00 138,90 3
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No. Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

4. CZE (SKS) 2005 129,25
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Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 103 B 1,70 4|4,5|3,5|4|4,5 21,25 21,25 3

2 401 B 1,50 4,0|5,0|4|4|5 19,50 40,75 3

3 201 B 1,60 4,5|4,5|5,5|3,5|5 22,40 63,15 2

4 301 B 1,70 1,5|2|3,0|2|2 10,20 73,35 2

5 5211A 1,80 1,5|3,5|3,5|2,5|2,5 15,30 88,65 2

6 403 C 2,20 2,0|2,5|3,0|3|2 16,50 105,15 3

7 104 C 2,20 2|1,5|2,5|2|1,5 12,10 117,25 3

8 203 C 2,00 2,5|2,0|2|2|2 12,00 129,25 4

NIKIŠKOV Erik

ŠTOČEK Ondřej

PILÁT Lukáš
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No. Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

5. CZE (USK) 2004 124,60
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Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 103 C 1,60 3|3,5|2,0|3|2,5 13,60 13,60 5

2 401 C 1,40 4,0|4,5|4|4|4 16,80 30,40 5

3 201 C 1,50 3,5|4,5|4|3,5|4,5 18,00 48,40 5

4 301 C 1,60 4|5,0|4|3,5|3,0 18,40 66,80 4

5 5211A 1,80 3,0|3|2,5|3|2,0 15,30 82,10 4

6 202 C 1,50 3,0|3|2,0|3|3 13,50 95,60 4

7 402 C 1,60 3|3,5|3|2,5|2,5 13,60 109,20 4

8 104 C 2,20 2,5|2|2,5|2,5|1,0 15,40 124,60 5

ZÍKA Jan Jakub


